CONTENTS

Acknowledgments ix
Introduction: Where’s Satisfaction? 1

1. “Adew, to al Popish satisfactions”™ Reforming Repentance in
Early Modern England 16

2. The Satisfactions of Hell: Doctor Faustus and the
Descensus Tradition 39

3. Setting Things Right: The Satisfactions of Revenge 65

4. As Good as a Feast?: Playing (with) Enough on the

Elizabethan Stage 94
Hirschfeld, Heather digitalisiert durch:
The end of satisfaction IDS Basel Bern

2014



viig Contents

5. “Wooing, wedding, and repenting™ The Satisfactions of
Marriage in Othello and Love’s Pilgrimage

Postscript: Where’s the Stage at the End of Satisfaction?

Notes
Bibliography

Index

119

147

153
205
233



	006270848 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



